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Week 1

Brian Brader
Skyler

Les Hilson
Dan Robison
Jer Brader
Chris Van Daele
Chris Hilson
Jim Krieger
Bernie Brader
John Raftery
Steve Powers
Scott Mort

Al Mueller

Week 2

Chris Hilson
Brian Brader
Steve Powers
John Raftery
Jer Brader
Bernie Brader
Dan Robison
Chris Van Daele
Les Hilson
Skyler

Scott Mort
Jim Krieger
Al Mueller

Week 3

Jer Brader
Brian Brader
Steve Powers
Bernie Brader
John Raftery
Scott Mort
Les Hilson

Al Mueller
Dan Robison
Chris Hilson
Chris Van Daele
Skyler

Jim Krieger

162.15
141.25
134.75
125.50
116.00
112.25
110.55
73.05
71.50
61.50
54.60
48.95
46.75

233.40
218.60
212.25
210.25
205.95
200.35
149.15
119.25
108.40
105.95
104.20

91.10

56.50

166.70
103.40
83.75
80.60
75.95
72.30
62.90
58.00
41.70
40.40
35.20
30.90
27.10

Week 4

Brian Brader
John Raftery
Jer Brader
Steve Powers
Les Hilson
Skyler

Chris Hilson
Jim Krieger
Scott Mort
Dan Robison
Al Mueller
Bernie Brader
Chris Van Daele
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125.85
77.20
74.15
58.40
37.40
31.40
25.40
13.00

6.00
5.50
0.00
0.00
0.00



